@o

BAUFAHRPLAN
Hauptbahnhof - Burbachstralle - Topfleben - Tierpark - Hbf

VLG VMT

Montag - Freitag

Slidstrale (Hauptbahnhof)ab| 5.31 | 6.24 7.24 | 8.24 | 9.24 (10.24|11.24|12.24|13.24(14.24(15.24|16.24|17.24|18.24
Tierpark 5.34 | 6.27 7.27 | 8.27 | 9.27 (10.27|11.27|12.27|13.27(14.27(15.27|16.27|17.27|18.27
Harjesstrale | 6.29 7.29 | 8.29 | 9.29 |10.29(11.29|12.29(13.29|14.29|15.29(16.29|17.29|18.29
BurbachstralRe | 6.32 7.32 | 8.32 |1 9.32 |10.32|11.32]12.32[13.32|14.32]|15.32[16.32|17.32|18.32
Harjesstrale | 6.33 7.33 | 8.33 | 9.33 |10.33(11.33|12.33(13.33|14.33|15.33(16.33|17.33|18.33
Friedensteinkaserne 5.35|6.34 7.34 [ 8.34 [ 9.34 (10.34|11.34|12.34|13.34(14.34(15.34|16.34|17.34|18.34
Seniorenresidenz 5.37 | 6.36 7.36 | 8.36 | 9.36 [10.36|11.36|12.36|13.36(14.36(15.36|16.36|17.36|18.36
Gewerbegeb. Luftschiffhafen 5.37 | 6.36 7.36 | 8.36 | 9.36 [10.36|11.36|12.36|13.36(14.36(15.36|16.36|17.36|18.36
Topfleben 5.39 | 6.38 7.38 | 8.38 [ 9.38 (10.38|11.38|12.38|13.38(14.38(15.38|16.38|17.38|18.38
Topfleben 539 (6.42 | 6.59 | 7.42 | 8.42 | 9.42 |10.42(11.42|12.42|13.42|14.42|15.42(16.42(17.42|18.42
Friedensteinkaserne 543 (6.46 | 7.03 | 7.46 | 8.46 | 9.46 |10.46(11.46|12.46|13.46|14.46|15.46(16.46(17.46|18.46
Schlegelstralke 5.44 [ 6.47 | 7.04 | 7.47 | 8.47 | 9.47 |10.47(11.47|12.47|13.47|14.47|15.47(16.47(17.47|18.47
Tierpark 5.46 [ 6.49 | 7.06 | 7.49 | 8.49 | 9.49 |10.49(11.49|12.49|13.49|14.49|15.49(16.49(17.49|18.49
SudstraRe (Hauptbahnhof) 549 | 6.52 | 7.52 | 8.52 [ 9.52 [10.52|11.52|12.52|13.52(14.52(15.52|16.52|17.52|18.52
MozartstralRe 713

Hauptbahnhof an 717

glltig ab: 09.09.2024; ohne Gewahr

erstellt: 26.08.2025, 14:24:22




@ BAUFAHRPLAN
D Hauptbahnhof - Gleichenstral3e - O.-Grundler-Str. - Weimarer Str. - Hbf

VLG VMT

Montag - Freitag

Sudstrale (Hauptbahnhof)ab| 5.55 | 6.55 | 7.55 | 8.55 | 9.55 |10.55]11.55|12.55|13.55[14.55|15.55|16.55[17.55| 18.55
Clara-Zetkin-Stralte 559 |6.59 | 7.59 | 8.59 | 9.59 |10.59(11.59(12.59|13.59(14.59(15.59|16.59(17.59|18.59
Weimarer Strale 6.00 | 7.00 | 8.00 | 9.00 |10.00{11.00{12.00(13.00(14.00(15.00(16.00|17.00(18.00|19.00
Gleichenstralie 6.02 | 7.02 | 8.02 | 9.02 |10.02|11.02(12.02(13.02|14.02(15.02(16.02(17.02(18.02
Oskar-Grindler-StraRe an| 6.03 | 7.03 | 8.03 | 9.03 [10.03|11.03|12.03(13.03|14.03|15.03|16.03|17.03(18.03
Oskar-Griindler-StraBe an| 6.14 | 7.14 | 8.14 | 9.14 [10.14|11.14|12.14(13.14|14.14|15.14|16.14|17.14(18.14
GleichenstralRe 6.15]7.15| 8.15| 9.15 |10.15|11.15(12.15(13.15|14.15(15.15[16.15(17.15( 18.15
Weimarer StralRe 6.17 | 7.17 | 8.17 | 9.17 |10.17|11.17(12.17(13.17|14.17(15.17(16.17(17.17(18.17
Clara-Zetkin-StralRe 6.18 | 7.18 | 8.18 | 9.18 |10.18|11.18(12.18(13.18|14.18(15.18(16.18(17.18(18.18
SldstraRe (Hauptbahnhof)an| 6.21 | 7.21 | 8.21 | 9.21 [10.21{11.21]12.21|13.21/14.21]15.21]|16.21{17.21[18.21

glltig ab: 09.09.2024; ohne Gewahr

erstellt: 26.08.2025, 14:24:23




